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File /Item
Number

Title / Contents

Gay Lobbying (CLGRO,
EGALE)

2 Coming Out Kit
3 Summer Diary 2005

N O o b

[e¢]

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

College Jocks 2004
Sweetheart 2007
Jet Set Muscle

Gay Web Monkey

The Advocate
Gay Pocket San Francisco

Adam Gay Video Directory
2003

Hunk house / by Ben Tyler

Men on men 3/ ed. by
George Stambolian

Straight from the heart / by

Rod and Bob Jackson-Paris

Family dancing / by David
Leavitt

The Bent Guide to Gay /
Lesbian Canada 1995

The regulation of desire,
sexuality in Canada / by
Gary Kinsman

Queer CanlLit
Cuffed!

Physical
Description

File w/ textual
materials
File w/ textual
materials
Calender

Calender
Calender
Calender
Magazine

Magazine
Magazine
Magazine
Book
Book

Book

Book

Book

book

book
VHS tape

Date

1990, 1995

c. 1970s-1990s
2005

2004

2007

2006
Spring 2003

Spring 1987

Winter '06 - '07
2003
2002
1990

1994

1985

1994

1987

2008

Publisher(s)

CLGRO, EGALE

PFLAG, etc.
Bruno Gmunder

Pacific Sun Entertainment,
Bruno Gmunder

Bruno Gmunder
Phenomenon Factory
Gay Web Monkey

Students' Law Society,
University of Toronto

Gay Pocket Guides

Knight Publishing Corp

Kensington Publishing Corp

the Penguin Group
Warner Books

Warner Books

Bent Books / ECW Press

Black Rose Books

Coach House Press
Studio 2000 / Wega Video

Other / Notes

contains pamphlets, and
informational booklets

contains informational
material - flyers, pamphlets,
booklets

German

German
German

Vol. 1, Issue 1

Volume 21
Issue 25

was not included in original
list of items in box but is in
box

Short story collection

"Neville Austin" is handwritten

on first page
newspaper cutouts taped

onto last page, other
markings

some highlighting inside
exhibit at Thomas Fischer
Rare Book Library w/ SDS
dept. in 2008, first page is
signed by curators
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Uncut Cocks

Uncut Cocks

One Hot Summer
Cousins Should Do It
One Day of Decadence
Every Last Inch
Stripped

Honorable Discharge
Rex Take One

Down and Out

Uncut Dicks
Discharged

Size Counts

The Travelling Journeyman

VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape
VHS tape

Wildside Video / Wega Video duplicate
Wildside Video / Wega Video duplicate
Studio 2000 / Wega Video

HIS Video

Falcon Video / Wega Video

Wega Video

AVG

Image Video

Rebel Video / Wega Video

Seabag Productions

HIS Video

Avalon Video Distributing Direct from France



