File /Item Number	Title / Contents	Physical Description	Date	Publisher(s)	Other / Notes
1	Gay Lobbying (CLGRO, EGALE)	File w/ textual materials	1990, 1995	CLGRO, EGALE	contains pamphlets, and informational booklets
2	Coming Out Kit	File w/ textual materials	c. 1970s-1990s	PFLAG, etc.	contains informational material - flyers, pamphlets, booklets
3	Summer Diary 2005	Calender	2005	Bruno Gmunder	German
4	College Jocks 2004	Calender	2004	Pacific Sun Entertainment, Bruno Gmunder	German
5	Sweetheart 2007	Calender	2007	Bruno Gmunder	German
6	Jet Set Muscle	Calender	2006	Phenomenon Factory	
7	Gay Web Monkey	Magazine	Spring 2003	Gay Web Monkey	Vol. 1, Issue 1
8	The Advocate	Magazine	Spring 1987	Students' Law Society, University of Toronto	Volume 21
9	Gay Pocket San Francisco	Magazine	Winter '06 - '07	Gay Pocket Guides	Issue 25
10	Adam Gay Video Directory 2003	Magazine	2003	Knight Publishing Corp	was not included in original list of items in box but is in box
11	Hunk house / by Ben Tyler	Book	2002	Kensington Publishing Corp	
12	Men on men 3 / ed. by George Stambolian	Book	1990	the Penguin Group	Short story collection
13	Straight from the heart / by Rod and Bob Jackson-Paris	Book	1994	Warner Books	
14	Family dancing / by David Leavitt	Book	1985	Warner Books	"Neville Austin" is handwritten on first page
15	The Bent Guide to Gay / Lesbian Canada 1995	Book	1994	Bent Books / ECW Press	newspaper cutouts taped onto last page, other markings
16	The regulation of desire, sexuality in Canada / by Gary Kinsman	book	1987	Black Rose Books	some highlighting inside
17	Queer CanLit	book	2008	Coach House Press	exhibit at Thomas Fischer Rare Book Library w/ SDS dept. in 2008, first page is signed by curators
18	Cuffed!	VHS tape		Studio 2000 / Wega Video	

7/15/2019

19	Uncut Cocks	VHS tape	Wildside Video / Wega Video	duplicate
20	Uncut Cocks	VHS tape	Wildside Video / Wega Video	duplicate
21	One Hot Summer	VHS tape	Studio 2000 / Wega Video	
22	Cousins Should Do It	VHS tape	HIS Video	
23	One Day of Decadence	VHS tape		
24	Every Last Inch	VHS tape		
25	Stripped	VHS tape	Falcon Video / Wega Video	
26	Honorable Discharge	VHS tape	Wega Video	
27	Rex Take One	VHS tape	AVG	
28	Down and Out	VHS tape	Image Video	
29	Uncut Dicks	VHS tape	Rebel Video / Wega Video	
30	Discharged	VHS tape	Seabag Productions	
31	Size Counts	VHS tape	HIS Video	
32	The Travelling Journeyman	VHS tape	Avalon Video Distributing	Direct from France

7/15/2019 2